
CF2

Facial Recognition 
Access Control

Product Advantages

EM

10,000 users

1,000

DC12V

≤180mA

≤300mA

Card, facial recognition

105 x 60 x 23mm

Specifications Dimensions(mm)

Card Type

User Capacity

Facial Capacity

Voltage

Standby Current

Dimension 

Access mode

Read 125KHz EM Card (Factory Default )

Keypad Characteristic: Infrared remote controller operation.

Output Protocol: Can operate as a reader. The transmission format could be adjusted by users.

Access Mode: card, facial recognition , fingerprint, card + fingerprint, card + facial recognition

Admin Card: admin card, admin fingerprint (add/delete)

User Capacity: 10,000 card users,1000 facial users

Dimension 

60mm

10
5m

m

23mm
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